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Raeleen Jin

Nila Parekh
Maya Sverdlo
Charlotte Lirusso
Kelly Nguyen
Peyton Lee

Mia Haggitt
Audrey Gyorody
Leah Wong
Trissa Zhang
Pippa Lin
Mallory Luhtala

Club

Peterborough FSC
Silver Blades (ON) SC
Thornhill FSC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
London SC

Barrie SC

Goderich FSC

Unionville SC

Richmond Training Centre
Port Credit FSC

Toronto CS & CC
Bradford & District SC

Breanne Frankish

Date:

29-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

Section
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Category Result Summary

20.22
18.49
17.78
17.31
15.37
14.25
14.11
14.07
12.78
11.71

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 5 Women (Group 3-U13)
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Points

20.22
18.49
17.78
17.31
15.37
14.25
14.11
14.07
12.78
11.71

Trevor Crowe



